UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of April 24, 2017

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

10:15 AM

10:30 AM

Monday, April 24, 2017

Pathak v. Fedex Trade Networks Transport and Brokerage, Inc.
16-cv-01357-LTB-MEH
Status Conference

Leadholm v. City of Commerce City, et al.
16-cv-02786-MSK-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Clay, et al. v. Midwest Farms, LLC, et al.
17-cv-00085-PAB-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Hodson v. Kroll, et al.
16-cv-00446-MEH
Status/Scheduling Conference

Indich v. Equifax Information Services, LLC, et al.
16-cv-02484-RM-MEH
Discovery Conference

Prima Partners LLC v. Waterhouse, et al.
16-cv-02875-MEH
Motion Hearing

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

Gray v. Allstate Insurance Company
17-cv-00504-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Howard v. Estrada, et al.
16-cv-01826-MEH
Status/Scheduling Conference

Mulgeta v. Iss Facility Services, Inc.
16-cv-02515-PAB-MEH
Settlement Conference




UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
DISTRICT OF COLORADO
Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of April 24, 2017

2:30 PM

2:45PM

3:00 PM

3:15PM

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

Frias v. Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company
17-cv-00700-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Melrose v. Liberty Life Assurance Company of Boston
17-cv-00435-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Bruzga et al v. Adams 12 Five Star School District, et al.
17-cv-00652-CMA-MEH
Scheduling Conference

Davis, et al. v. Crilly, et al.

15-cv-01980-CMA-MEH
Status Conference

Thursday, April 27, 2017

NO SETTINGS

Friday, April 28, 2017

NO SETTINGS




