UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of April 24, 2017

Monday, April 24, 2017

	• / • •
10:30 AM	Pathak v. Fedex Trade Networks Transport and Brokerage, Inc. 16-cv-01357-LTB-MEH Status Conference
10:45 AM	Leadholm v. City of Commerce City, et al. 16-cv-02786-MSK-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:00 AM	Clay, et al. v. Midwest Farms, LLC, et al. 17-cv-00085-PAB-MEH Scheduling Conference
11:15 AM	Hodson v. Kroll, et al. 16-cv-00446-MEH Status/Scheduling Conference
11:30 AM	Indich v. Equifax Information Services, LLC, et al. 16-cv-02484-RM-MEH Discovery Conference
1:00 PM	Prima Partners LLC v. Waterhouse, et al. 16-cv-02875-MEH Motion Hearing
	Tuocday April 25, 2017

Tuesday, April 25, 2017

10:00 AM	Gray v. Allstate Insurance Company 17-cv-00504-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference
10:15 AM	Howard v. Estrada, et al. 16-cv-01826-MEH Status/Scheduling Conference
10:30 AM	Mulgeta v. Iss Facility Services, Inc. 16-cv-02515-PAB-MEH Settlement Conference

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT DISTRICT OF COLORADO

Michael E. Hegarty
United States Magistrate Judge
Alfred A. Arraj United States Courthouse
Courtroom A-501
Week of April 24, 2017

Wednesday, April 26, 2017

2:30 PM	Frias v. Hartford Accident and Indemnity Company 17-cv-00700-MEH Scheduling Conference
2:45 PM	Melrose v. Liberty Life Assurance Company of Boston 17-cv-00435-MEH Scheduling Conference
3:00 PM	Bruzga et al v. Adams 12 Five Star School District, et al. 17-cv-00652-CMA-MEH Scheduling Conference
3:15 PM	Davis, et al. v. Crilly, et al. 15-cv-01980-CMA-MEH Status Conference

Thursday, April 27, 2017

NO SETTINGS

Friday, April 28, 2017

NO SETTINGS